
IRIRD AERIT EST 

S.no 

MAHARSHI VEDVYAS GOVT. P.G. COLLEGE BHAKHARA, DISTT.- DHAMTARI (C.G.) 
DEPARTMENTOF MATHEMATICS 

2 

4 

6 

1 

5 

9 

2 

3 

Form No. 

230067912/GULABCHAND 

230071535|SANJANA 

230030O69|PRATHAM UPADHYAY 

230045009 RESHMA 

7 230076262 DHARÍNEE SAHU 

230038592 CHAMPESHWAR 

230040719 KAILASH SEN 

Name 

230070795 BHUMIKA THAKUR 

230065540| GARIMA 

230067360] CHAN DRAKALA SAHU 

230062526 HIMANSHU SONI 

230066315\ MADHUSUDAN SAHU 

1 230048579|PREETI BARMAN 

3 230043719| TUSHAR BANJARE 

230057326]TIKAM SINGH 

230050151 CHANDRASHEKHAR 

230055316 AJAY KUMAR 

230050701 DHANENDRA KUMAR DHRUW 

230053408SAVITRI KODOPI 

230051520|GANESH RAM MARKAM 

Father Name 

Admissiern IC 

SEVAK RAM 

PRATAP DEWANGAN 

RISHI UPADHYAY 

NARAYAN SAHU 

ASHOKKUMAR 

|RADHESHYAM SEN 

HEMLAL SAHU 

MAHENDRA SINGH THAKUR 

CHANDU RAM 

SEKHANLAL SAHU 

ONENDRA KUMAR 

PITAMBAR SAHU 

RAJENDRA BARMAN 

NILKANTH 

TEMAN SINGH 

BAIDYANATH 

DWARKA PRASAD 

DWJ RAM DHRUW 

230047833|CHANDRA PRAKASH DHANANJAY ASHOK SINGH DHANANJAY 

IARfAT af (UR) 

KUNWAR SINGH KODOPI 

Category Gender 

BHEEKHAREE RAM MARKAM 

OBC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

M.Sc.-I SEM 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBO 

QBO 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Male 18-04-2001 

Female 25-06-2003 

Male 

DOB 

01-10-1998 

Male 13-06-2002 

Female 16-05-2000 NO 

3THfaT ofa qt (ST) 

Male 13-05-2000 NO 

Female02-06-2002 

Female 24-12-2002 

Female 18-i0-2003 

Female 27-02-2003 NO 

Female 16-05-2002 

NCC 

candt. 

Female 22-04-2003 NO 

NO 

NO 

Male 

NO 

Male 

Male 

NO 

Male 03-01-2002 NC 

26-06-1993 

NO 

Male 10-11-2001 2022 

NC 

Male 04-03-2002 2023 

Male 27-12-1998 2021 

NO 

20-08-2001 2022 

23-02-1998 2021 

Male 10-10-1994 2018 

Female 04-02-2000 2021 

2023 

2015 

Passing Nss 

candt. Year 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

2022 

2023 

iAST DATE- 31-07-2023 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

2023 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NO 

Obtain 

ed 

Marks 

1365 

1285 

1260 

1241 

1233 

Date : 22.07.2023 

1232 

1229 

1217 

1259 1800 69.94 

1215 

1255 1800 69.72 

1252 1800 69.56 

1355 

1323 

TotalMarks 
%) 

1230 

1100 

Marks 

1009 

1800 

997 

873 

1800 71.39 

1800 

75.83 

1800 68.94 

70 

1800 68.5 

1800 68.44 

947 1800 

1800 68.28 

1800 67.61 

1800 

1259 1800 69.94 

1800 67.5 

1800 73.5 

1800 

75.28 

1800 

1800 68.33 

1800 

52.61 

1800 56.06 

61.11 

55.39 

48.5 

Principal 

Max 
weightTotal % 
age 

75.83 

71.39 

70.00 

69.94 

69.72 

69.56 

68.94 

68.50 

68.44 

68.28 

67.61 

67.50 

75.28 

73.5 

69.94 

52.61 

68.33 

61.11 

56.06 

55.39 

48.5 
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